
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201812260004
47630

12/26/2018
09:35:32

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201812260004
47650

12/26/2018
09:35:34

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47650

12/26/2018
09:35:34

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47650

12/26/2018
09:35:34

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201812260004
47630

12/26/2018
09:35:32

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

19 93 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:93
Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER #2

201812260004
47630

12/26/2018
09:35:32

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47630

12/26/2018
09:35:32

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:61
Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER



201812260004
47650

12/26/2018
09:35:34

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

13 61 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:61
Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER


