Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201812260004 47630	12/26/2018 09:35:32	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201812260004 47650	12/26/2018 09:35:34	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47650	12/26/2018 09:35:34	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47650	12/26/2018 09:35:34	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201812260004 47630	12/26/2018 09:35:32	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			19	93		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:93 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER #2
201812260004 47630	12/26/2018 09:35:32	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47630	12/26/2018 09:35:32	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			13	61		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING CENTER

	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	Debtor	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION		13	61	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:61 Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPING
							CENTER